
Co
lo

ra
do

 PU
C 

E-
Fil

in
gs

 Sy
st

em
Appendix A 

Decision No. R15-0046 
Proceeding No. 14C-1191-INS 

Page 1 of 2

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/13/2015 

Mail Date: 12/19/2014 

PUC No/ I 
~C~a~rn~·e~r~N~a-m._e~--------------------------~·--D_o_c_ke_t_N_o ______ .~l~ns~u~~--n-ce~----------------l---C~a-n~c~e~I -D_a~te~~~R~e~s~o~lu~t~io~n~-- Case# 

All Black Limos 
9085 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment H206 
Denver, CO 8024 7 

Americantranz LLC 
3501 Wazee Street# 34 
Denver, CO 80216 

Ancel Inc 
dbaAvi Limo 
820 South Monaco Parkway # 257 
Denver, CO 80224 

Big Discount Shuttle LLC 
14821 East Kansas Place 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Big Discount Shuttle LLC 
14821 East Kansas Place 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Colorado Limos Service 
8861 East Florida Avenue Apartment B203 
Denver, CO 80247 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

LL-02538 FormE (Liability) January 7, 2015 PENDING 05204-INS 

LL-01919 

LL-02243 

B-10004 

LL-01991 

LL-02274 

Selected Cycle: 1/13/20 I 5 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) January 7, 2015 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) January 5, 2015 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) January 10, 2015 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) January 10, 2015 PENDING 

Form E (Liability) January 6, 2015 PENDING 

,_ _,l ibiU.'---:--;-:-1-+----===---:----
Docket # I~ ' jl \'f ]ttl S 

Witness 

Date-~' /....:.;;11;;....~.....-.fi~S" ___ _ 

05210-INS 

05225-INS 

05217-INS 

05230-INS 

05203-INS 

01/13/201510:56 
Page 1 of2 



Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0046 

Proceeding No. 14C-1191-INS 
Page 2 of 2

State of Colorado- Public Uti lities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/13/2015 

Mail Date: 12/19/2014 

PUC No/ I 
~C_a_rn_·e_r_N_a_m_e ______________________________ ~ __ D __ oc_k_e_t_N_o ____ ~"~'"~s_u_~ __ nc_e ________________ ~ ____ c_a_n_c_e_I_D_at_e __ ~R~e=s~o~lu~t~io~n~ __ ,Case# 
Shalom Transportation Company B-10035 FormE (Liability) January 8, 2015 PENDING 05223-INS 
dba Convenient Transportation 
88 South Nome Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Executive Limo Service LLC 
3335 South Clinton Court 
Denver, CO 80231 

Aberash Abu 
dba Homan Health Care Transportation 
20940 East 40th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80249 

JBJ Movers Inc. 
dba JBJ Moving and Storage 
11166 Huron Street 
Northglenn, CO 80234 

Prestige Limousine LLC 
17137 East Milan Circle 
Aurora, CO 80013 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

LL-352 

B-10031 

HHG-00377 

LL-01141 

Selected Cycle: 1/13/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

January 12, 2015 PENDING 

January 12, 2015 PENDING 

January 2, 2015 PENDING 

January 11, 2015 PENDING 

05208-INS 

05207-INS 

05202-INS 

05219-INS 

01/13/2015 1 0:56 

Page 2 of 2 


	Page 1
	Page 2



