Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0046
Proceeding No. 14C-1191-INS
Page 1 of 2

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 1/13/2015 Mail Date: 12/19/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
All Black Limos 9085 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment H206 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02538	Form E (Liability)	January 7, 2015	PENDING	05204-INS
Americantranz LLC 3501 Wazee Street # 34 Denver, CO 80216	LL-01919	Form E (Liability)	January 7, 2015	PENDING	05210-INS
Ancel Inc dba Avi Limo 820 South Monaco Parkway # 257 Denver, CO 80224	LL-02243	Form E (Liability)	January 5, 2015	PENDING	05225-INS
Big Discount Shuttle LLC 14821 East Kansas Place Aurora, CO 80012	B-10004	Form E (Liability)	January 10, 2015	PENDING	05217-INS
Big Discount Shuttle LLC 14821 East Kansas Place Aurora, CO 80012	LL-01991	Form E (Liability)	January 10, 2015	PENDING	05230-INS
Colorado Limos Service 8861 East Florida Avenue Apartment B203 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02274	Form E (Liability)	January 6, 2015	PENDING	05203-INS
		Witness	<del>7</del> 3		
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 1/13/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Date 1/13/15			01/13/2015 10:56 Page 1 of 2

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0046 Proceeding No. 14C-1191-INS Page 2 of 2

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 1/13/2015 Mail Date: 12/19/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Shalom Transportation Company dba Convenient Transportation 88 South Nome Street Aurora, CO 80012	B-10035	Form E (Liability)	January 8, 2015	PENDING	05223-INS
Executive Limo Service LLC 3335 South Clinton Court Denver, CO 80231	LL-352	Form E (Liability)	January 12, 2015	PENDING	05208-INS
Aberash Abu dba Homan Health Care Transportation 20940 East 40th Avenue Denver, CO 80249	B-10031	Form E (Liability)	January 12, 2015	PENDING	05207-INS
JBJ Movers Inc. dba JBJ Moving and Storage 11166 Huron Street Northglenn, CO 80234	HHG-00377	Form E (Liability)	January 2, 2015	PENDING	05202-INS
Prestige Limousine LLC 17137 East Milan Circle Aurora, CO 80013	LL-01141	Form E (Liability)	January 11, 2015	PENDING	05219-INS

*	Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause
**	Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured
***	Denotes \$5 million incurance required

Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d\_rslt\_hearing\_cycle\_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 1/13/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

01/13/2015 10:56

Page 2 of 2